
http://www.sssc.org/ Senior Services of Snohomish County
8225 44th Avenue, West 2019 Annual Agency Profile

Suite O

Mukilteo, WA 98275-2851

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $94,476 13.0% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $125,202 17.3% Local Funds

20,383 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $293,601 40.5% State Funds

Federal Assistance $92,936 12.8% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $118,023 16.3% Other Funds

309,357 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $724,238 100.0%

14,910 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$724,238 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0% Other Funds

Local Funds $0 0.0%

Database Information State Funds $0 0.0%

NTDID: 0R03-00033 Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $33,000 100.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $33,000 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 11                -                         $724,238 $94,476 $33,000 20,383 309,357 14,910

Total 11                -                         $724,238 $94,476 $33,000 20,383 309,357 14,910

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $2.34 $48.57 Demand Response $35.53 0.1 1.4

Total $2.34 $48.57 Total $35.53 0.1 1.4

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2009: $3.12 2010: $4.07 2011: $3.14 2012: $3.38 2013: $2.79 2014: $2.34

OE/VRM # 4.07 # 3.38 # 2.34 2009: .1 2010: .11 2011: .09 2012: .09 2013: .07 2014: .07

UPT/VRM # 0.11 # 0.09 # 0.07

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

13.0%

17.3%40.5%

12.8%
16.3%

100.0%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

14 15 16 17 18 19

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.sssc.org/

