Senior Services of Snohomish County 2019 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources			
		Fa	re Revenues	\$94,476	13.0%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$125,202	17.3%		16.3%		
20,383 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$293,601	40.5%	12.8%			
		Federa	al Assistance	\$92,936	12.8%				
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$118,023	16.3%				
309,357 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$724,238	100.0%				
	hicle Revenue Hours (VRH)						13.0%		
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)		Sources of Capital Funds Expe							
\$724,238 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				
		Local Funds		\$0	0.0%				
		State Funds		\$0 \$0	0.0%	40.5%	17.3%	100.0%	
NTDID: 0R03-00033		Federa	al Assistance	\$0 \$0	0.0%				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$33,000	100.0%				
Reporter Type. Rural Conciair abile transit		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$33,000 \$33,000	100.0%				
				,					
			Modal	Characteris	stics				
Operation Characteristics	Vahialaa Opar	atad							
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response	. 11	· -	\$724,238	\$94,476		\$33,000	20,383	309,357	14,910
Total	11		\$724,238	\$94,476		\$33,000	20,383	309,357	14,910
Performance Measures									
		ce Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	5
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per	Operating	Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile		Revenue Hour		Мо	de	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$2.34	Terriore	\$48.57			mand Response	\$35.53	0.1	1.4
Total	\$2.34		\$48.57		Tot		\$35.53	0.1	1.4
Operating Expense per Vehi Agency Tota	al	nlinked Passenger Trips p Mile: Agency							
5.00	0.12								
I.00	0.10		-						
3.00	0.06								
2.00	0.04								
.00	0.02								